Startno Navn

Beg-14
120
121
117
119
118

Sum:

D-12
116
115

Sum:

D13-14
108

D17-20

25
26

Sum:

D21
24

D40

27
28
29
30
31
32

Sum:

D50

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Sum:

D60
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Jonas Klaerke Mikkelsen
Ida Sge Christiansen
Kristian Veggerby Jensen
Matilde Riis Madsen
Mathias Reiche Sgrensen

5

Ella Kleerke Mikkelsen
Sofie Flyvbjerg
2

Andrea Hgjbak

Kristina Praestgaard
Anne Beukel Bak

2

Anne Blom

Irene K. Mikkelsen

Lajla Praestgaard

Rikke Lysemose Poulsen
Jane Clausen

Mette Mgller Nielsen
Susanne Nielsen

6

Ann Dissing

Lone Hgjbak

Dorte Filskov

Pia Hejlskov Mogensen
Lene Stick Nielsen
Kirsten Hald Holdensen
Helle Nikkel

7

Kirsten Bobach

Ann Dorrit Hansen
Lisbeth Damsgaard
Lilli Hansen

Pia Gade

Pia Grgnbjerg Hansen
Tove Simonsen

eTiming version 4.0

Klub

2,9 KM
Horsens OK

Rold Skov OK
Rold Skov OK
Rold Skov OK
OK Vendelboerne

3,2 KM

Horsens OK
Rold Skov OK

3,95 KM
Nordvest OK

5,8 KM

Mariager Fjord OK
Aalborg OK

7,725 KM
Aarhus 1900 Orientering

5,8 KM

Horsens OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Silkeborg OK

OK Vendelboerne
AKIF

OK Vendelboerne

5,2 KM

OK Vendelboerne
Nordvest OK
Aalborg OK

St. Binderup OK
Viborg OK

OK Vendelboerne
Viborg OK

4,2 KM
Aalborg OK
OK Djurs
Sgllergd OK
OK GORM
Viborg OK
Kolding OK
OK Djurs

Starttid

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Fristart
Fristart

10:02.00

10:00.00
10:03.00

10:29.00

10:06.00
10:09.00
10:12.00
10:15.00
10:18.00
10:21.00

10:00.00
10:03.00
10:06.00
10:09.00
10:12.00
10:15.00
10:18.00

10:34.00
10:37.00
10:40.00
10:43.00
10:46.00
10:49.00
10:52.00

02/11/2016 20:15:29

Startliste pr starttid pr Klasse
Nordjyske mesterskaber

Brik

200656
200657
200658
200659
200654

210256
209896

76513

155178
171056

200647

208769
170898
173237
200650
411800
97766

97765

88384

123028
129051
223190
210100
195485

501603
192792
182157
199344
411606
195560
193455

06/11/2016

Antall poster 15

Antall poster 15

Antall poster 14

Antall poster 21

Antall poster 27

Antall poster 21

Antall poster 20

Antall poster 17

Side:1



Startliste pr starttid pr Klasse

Nordjyske mesterskaber 06/11/2016

Startno Navn Klub Starttid Brik
D60 4,2 KM Antall poster 17
95  Karin Weehrens OK Vendelboerne 10:55.00 96069
96 Dagmar Tange Nordvest OK 10:58.00 71978
Sum: 9
D70 3,55 KM Antall poster 15
100  Vivi Arildsen OK Vendelboerne 10:32.00 97801
101 Jane Thode Jensen Nordvest OK 10:35.00 76507
102  Rigmor Schou Mariager Fjord OK 10:38.00 174650
103  Ellen Thomsen OK Vendelboerne 10:41.00 97802
104 Musse Brage OK Melfar 10:44.00 226669
Sum: 5
Fril 5,2 KM Antall poster 20
52  Sofie Eg Jgrgensen Aarhus 1900 Orientering 10:21.00 200652
53  Sara Konstantin Nissen Aarhus 1900 Orientering 10:24.00 200651
Sum: 2
Fri2 3,95 KM Antall poster 14
109 Louise Kolind Aarhus 1900 Orientering 10:05.00 200653
110 Rungtawan Wongdee Ballerup OK 10:08.00 200660
111  Stella Sejr AKIF 10:11.00 195491
112  Inge Mogensen Aalborg OK 10:14.00 210223
113  Cirkeline Hgjbak Nordvest OK 10:17.00 184435
114 Mette Reiche Sgrensen OK Vendelboerne 10:20.00 186747
0 Mette Fosvald Aalborg OK 10:32.00 200661
Sum: 7
H13-14 5,025 KM Antall poster 16
105 Mathias Veggerby Jensen Rold Skov OK 10:01.00 209961
106  Noah Tristan Hoffmann OK Pan Arhus 10:04.00 200662
107  Andreas Hgjbak Nordvest OK 10:07.00 76514
Sum: 3
H21 11,275 KM Antall poster 35
1 Claus Bobach Aalborg OK 10:10.00 226666
2 Per Mose Nielsen AKIF 10:13.00 147642
3 Michael Lykke AKIF 10:16.00 147640
4  Lasse Korsbaek St. Binderup OK 10:19.00 136599
5 Niels Agerholm AKIF 10:22.00 147639
6 Jes Mose Jensen AKIF 10:25.00 186421
7  Teemu Niskanen Aalborg OK 10:28.00 221835
8 Anders Holm Pedersen AKIF 10:31.00 61970
9 Simon Bisgaard Olsen OK Vendelboerne 10:34.00 194494
10 Jimmi Carlsen AKIF 10:37.00 61964
11 Rico Hejlskov Mogensen St. Binderup OK 10:40.00 127556
12 Sgren Underbjerg AKIF 10:43.00 61966
13 Allan Reiche OK Vendelboerne 10:46.00 211071
14  Hans Kresten Larsen AKIF 10:49.00 61967
Sum: 14

eTiming version 4.0

02/11/2016 20:15:29
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Startliste pr starttid pr Klasse

Nordjyske mesterskaber
Startno Navn

H40

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Sum:

H50

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Sum:

H60

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Sum:

Jargen Bruun

Peter Sinding Poulsen
Saren Flyvbjerg

Jess Rasmussen

Jan Sge Christiansen
Mads Mikkelsen
Morten Kappel Jensen
Bjarne Hoffmann
Mads Kappel Jensen

9

Carl Henrik Pedersen
Saren Flytkjeer

Ole Preestgaard
Kjeld Arildsen

Ole Jensen

Sgren Bak

Ole Lind

Per Hauge

Klaus Wolsing
Mogens Christensen
Finn Rosenqvist
Bent Aakjeer

12

Orla Vitting

Gert Odgaard

Henrik Houmgaller
Frode Mogensen

Poul Bobach

Sgren Elkjeer

Egon Sloth

Henning Larsen

Niels Jgrgen lversen
Stig Barrett

UIf Mogensen

Ronnie McGrail
Henning Bak-Mikkelsen
Keld Gade

Jens Christensen

John Dalsgaard Sgrensen
Sven Ove Thimm

Kjeld Simonsen

Carl Malling

Max Hansen

Thorkild Holm Pedersen
Keld @stergaard

Arne Brage

23

eTiming version 4.0

Klub

7,725 KM
Aalborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Rold Skov OK
Viborg OK
Rold Skov OK
Horsens OK
Rold Skov OK
OK Pan Arhus
Rold Skov OK

5,8 KM

Mariager Fjord OK
Aalborg OK
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Vendelboerne
Mariager Fjord OK
Aalborg OK
Ballerup OK
OK Vendelboerne
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Vendelboerne
Aalborg OK
Odense OK

5,2 KM

Rold Skov OK

OK Vendelboerne
Rold Skov OK

St. Binderup OK
Aalborg OK
Viborg OK
Aalborg P.l. o-afd.
Horsens OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Viborg OK
Aalborg OK
Sollergd OK

OK Vendelboerne
Viborg OK
Mariager Fjord OK
St. Binderup OK
OK Vendelboerne
OK Djurs

Randers OK

OK Djurs

OK Vendelboerne
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Melfar

Starttid Brik

10:02.00 211010
10:05.00 200646
10:08.00 209894
10:11.00 173191
10:14.00 222219
10:17.00 185104
10:20.00 170880
10:23.00 200642
10:26.00 209902

10:24.00 95918

10:27.00 114755
10:30.00 201218
10:33.00 97720

10:36.00 184859
10:39.00 171055
10:42.00 200640
10:45.00 200484
10:48.00 95933

10:51.00 200405
10:54.00 209083
10:57.00 200768

10:27.00 171082
10:30.00 199457
10:33.00 210287
10:36.00 129237
10:39.00 184862
10:42.00 222165
10:45.00 186382
10:48.00 411641
10:51.00 95060

10:54.00 174794
10:57.00 208929
11:00.00 139477
11:03.00 97785

11:06.00 200242
11:09.00 184854
11:12.00 136595
11:15.00 96073

11:18.00 192794
11:21.00 483044
11:24.00 200762
11:27.00 169803
11:30.00 95928

11:33.00 155319

02/11/2016 20:15:29

*

*

*

06/11/2016

Antall poster 27

Antall poster 21

Antall poster 20
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Startliste pr starttid pr Klasse

Nordjyske mesterskaber
Startno Navn

H70
77  Palle Mgller Nielsen
78 Hermann P. Jensen
79  Otto Mgller
80 Arne Pedersen
81  Finn Hegrup Nielsen
82 Kai @. Laursen
83  Henning Olesen
84  Ole Jensen
85  Stig Rasmussen
86 Jens Roesgaard
87  Poul Henning Pedersen
Sum: 11
H80
97  Peter Arildsen
98 Vagn Lidegaard
99  Henning Jgrgensen
Sum: 3
Total antal 122

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Klub

4,2 KM

Odense OK
Nordvest OK
Rold Skov OK
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Vendelboerne
Aalborg OK
Nordvest OK
Rold Skov OK
AKIF

Nordvest OK

OK Vendelboerne

3,55 KM

OK Vendelboerne
Mariager Fjord OK
Nordvest OK

Starttid Brik

10:01.00 173013
10:04.00 76508
10:07.00 210293
10:10.00 95919
10:13.00 210101
10:16.00 186589
10:19.00 71605
10:22.00 210280
10:25.00 61929
10:28.00 71552
10:31.00 174660

10:23.00 97800
10:26.00 200655
10:29.00 139412

02/11/2016 20:15:29

06/11/2016

Antall poster 17

Antall poster 15

Side:4



